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K . |Megnevezés Netté Eur Nettoé Ft
cikkszam Eur Ft
SCHICK Q Basic
speed range: 1,000 - 40,000 rpm
torque: 6.7 Ncm
é [sK9405 |Q Basic knee control complete 1295,00] 1644,65] 433825] 550958]
SK9400 Q Basic motorhandpiece with cable
SK9416 Q Basic control unit (knee version)
SK9415 mains cable
3 SK9127 handpiece rack
° [sKk9408 |Q Basic foot control complete 1295,00] 1644,65] 433825] 550958]
SK9400 Q Basic motorhandpiece with cable
" SK9417 Q Basic control unit (foot version)
SK9415 mains cable
\ SK9127 handpiece rack
6 [sK9413 ]Q Basic table-top control complete - without foot pedal 1295,00] 1644,65] 433825] 550958]
SK9400 Q Basic motorhandpiece with cable
SK9418 Q Basic control unit (table-top version)
SK9415 mains cable
X SK9127 handpiece rack
as option available for table-top versions:
SK6370/2 footswitch on/off 123,00] 156,21 41205 52330
SK9440 dynamic foot control 187,00] 237,49 62645 79559
— Special edition:
o ——— cconvaur 15 s
: Q Basic cqntrol unit incl. Q motpr with 1ISO coupling 1295,00| 164465 433825 550958
(Abbildung 1ISO-MH) (ISO coupling for angled handpieces)
SCHICK Q Profi
speed range: 1,000 - 50,000 rpm (knee version)
or 1,000 - 40,000 rpm (foot version)
torque: 8.0 Ncm
[sKk9340/5  ]Q Profi knee control complete 1535,00] 1949,45] 514225] 653066]
SK9300 Q Profi motorhandpiece with cable
SK9345/5 Q Profi control unit (knee version)
SK9060 pulse emitter for suction
SK9102 power pack
SK2160 mains cable
. SK9127 handpiece rack
Isk9350/5  ]Q Profi foot control complete 1535,00] 1949,45] 514225] 653066]
6 SK9300 Q Profi motorhandpiece with cable
SK9355/5 Q Profi control unit (foot version)
) t SK9060 pulse emitter for suction
SK9102 power pack
N SK2160 mains cable
SK9127 handpiece rack
Special editions:
Q Profi control unit with lefthanded motorhandpiece 1635,00| 2076,45| 547725| 695611
L —— Elgs'g";ﬁoﬂgo'f;‘?gr:“fe" d%;%mi:ggglso coupling 1410,00| 1790,7| 472350| 599885
(Abbildung 1ISO-Motor) piing 9 P
Q components
SK9400 Q Basic motorhandpiece with cable 736,00| 934,72| 246560| 313131
SK9300 Q Profi motorhandpiece with cable 908,00| 1153,16] 304180| 386309
SK9002/04 | Q motor with ISO coupling and cable 756,00| 960,12] 253260| 321640
SK9002/08 Q/QUBE motorhandpiece long version with cable - lefthand motion 1026,00| 1303,02| 343710| 436512
SK9416 Q Basic control unit (knee version) 710,00 901,7| 237850| 302070
SK9417 Q Basic control unit (foot version) 710,00 901,7| 237850| 302070
SK9418 Q Basic control unit (table-top version) 710,00 901,7| 237850| 302070
SK9345/5 Q Profi control unit (knee version) 720,00 914,4 241200| 306324
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SK9355/5 Q Profi control unit (foot version) 720,00 914,4 241200| 306324
&_ SK9102 power pack (necessary for Q Profi and QUBE) 124,00| 157,48 41540 52756
~ SK9127 handpiece rack 28,10 35,687 94135 11955
“ SK6370/2 footswitch on/off (for QUBE / Q Basic table-top versions) 123,00| 156,21 41205 52330
‘ SK9440 dynamic foot control (for QUBE / Q Basic table-top versions) 187,00| 237,49 62645 79559
‘.\ SK9060 pulse emitter for suction (necessary for Q Profi and QUBE) 80,90| 102,743 27101,5 34419
Q spare parts
SK6642 chuck 2.35 mm - for art.-no. 9300 and 9400 55,80 70,866 18693 23740
SK9225 motor cable (1.95 m) - for art.-no. 9300 and 9400 86,50( 109,855 28977,5 36801
SK9103 suspension strip for knee control units (QUBE and Q) 27,60 35,052 9246 11742
SK2160 mains cable (for Q Profi and QUBE) 26,50 33,655 8877,5 11274
SK9415 mains cable (for Q Basic) 26,50 33,655 8877,5 11274
SK9229 signal cable for QUBE-/Q Profi control unit with KaVo Smart Air extractor 63,50 80,645 212725 27016
SK9234 signal cable for QUBE-/Q Profi control unit with Freuding/Zubler automatic port openers 82,60 104,902 27671 35142
SCHICK QUBE
speed range: 200 - 40,000 rpm
torque: 6.0 Ncm
SK9005 IQUBE knee control complete 1725,00] 2190,75] 577875] 733901
© SK9001 QUBE motorhandpiece with cable
‘ SK9016 QUBE control unit (knee version)
~ - SK9020 handling satellite with cable
JQ 5 SK9060 pulse emitter for suction
R SK9102 power pack
SK2160 mains cable
SK9127 handpiece rack
|SK9005/2 IQUBE knee control long version complete 1725,00] 2190,75] 577875] 733901
"‘2 SK9002 QUBE motorhandpiece long version with cable
\ v o other components as in art.-no. 9005
[sKk9008 JQUBE foot control complete [ 1725,00]2190,75] 577875] 733901]
‘6 SK9001 QUBE motorhandpiece with cable
SK9017 QUBE control unit (foot version)
\ ' SK9020 handling satellite with cable
.& 5 SK9060 pulse emitter for suction
SK9102 power pack
SK2160 mains cable
SK9127 handpiece rack
[sk9008/2  JQUBE foot control long version complete [ 1725,00]2190,75] 577875] 733901]
i ., SK9002 QUBE motorhandpiece long version with cable
\ L other components as in art.-no. 9008
[sKk9013 JQUBE table-top control complete - without foot pedal [ 172500]2190,75] 577875] 733901]
SK9001 QUBE motorhandpiece with cable
< SK9018 QUBE control unit (table-top version)
\f SK9020 handling satellite with cable
“Q (. SK9060 pulse emitter for suction
h SK9102 power pack
SK2160 mains cable
SK9127 handpiece rack
‘ [sk901312 JQUBE table-top control long version complete - without foot pedal [ 1725,00]2190,75] 577875] 733901]
SK9002 QUBE motorhandpiece long version with cable
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SK6370/2 footswitch on/off 123,00| 156,21 41205 52330
SK9440 dynamic foot control 187,00| 237,49 62645 79559

Special editions:

QUBE control unit with lefthanded motorhandpiece (long version) 1825,00| 2317,75] 611375| 776446
QUBE con_trol unit and satelhte,_lncl. Q motor with 1ISO coupling 150500| 1011,.35| 504175| 640302
(ISO coupling for angled handpieces)

SCHICK QUBE Plus

speed range: 200 - 50,000 rpm

torque: 7.5 Ncm

[sk9025 JQUBE Plus knee control complete 1925,00] 2444,75]  644875] 818991]
SK9001 QUBE motorhandpiece with cable
SK9036 QUBE Plus control unit (knee version)

SK9020 handling satellite with cable
SK9060 pulse emitter for suction
SK9102 power pack

SK2160 mains cable

SK9127 handpiece rack

|SK9025/2 |QUBE Plus knee control long version complete 1 925,00| 2444,75| 644875| 818991|
SK9002 QUBE motorhandpiece long version with cable

other components as in art.-no. 9025

[sKk9028 JQUBE Plus foot control complete 1925,00] 2444,75] 644875] 818991]
SK9001 QUBE motorhandpiece with cable
SK9037 QUBE Plus control unit (foot version)

SK9020 handling satellite with cable
SK9060 pulse emitter for suction
SK9102 power pack

SK2160 mains cable

SK9127 handpiece rack

[sk9028/2  JQUBE Plus foot control long version complete 1925,00] 2444,75] 644875] 818991]
SK9002 QUBE motorhandpiece long version with cable

other components as in art.-no. 9028

[sk9033 JQUBE Plus table-top control complete - without foot pedal 1925,00] 2444,75]  644875] 818991
SK9001 QUBE motorhandpiece with cable
SK9038 QUBE Plus control unit (table-top version)

SK9020 handling satellite with cable
SK9060 pulse emitter for suction
SK9102 power pack

SK2160 mains cable
SK9127 handpiece rack

[sk9033/2 JQUBE Plus table-top control long version complete - without foot pedal 1925,00] 2444,75] 644875] 818991]
SK9002 QUBE motorhandpiece long version with cable

other components as in art.-no. 9033
as option available for table-top versions:

SK6370/2 footswitch on/off 123,00] 156,21 41205 52330

SK9440 dynamic foot control 187,00 237,49 62645 79559
Special editions:
QUBE Plus control unit with lefthanded motorhandpiece (long version) 2025,00( 2571,75| 678375 861536
QUBE Plu§ control unit and satglhte, incl. Q motor with ISO coupling 1705,00| 2165.35| 571175 725392
(ISO coupling for angled handpieces)
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SCHICK QUBE Premium

speed range: 200 - 60,000 rpm
torque: 9.0 Ncm
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[sk9045

|QUBE Premium knee control complete

2 125,00] 2698,75]

711875 904081|

© SK9001

/| SK9056

~ SK9020

\',Q &4 SK9060
: SK9102
SK2160

SK9127

QUBE motorhandpiece with cable

QUBE Premium control unit (knee version)
handling satellite with cable

pulse emitter for suction

power pack

mains cable

handpiece rack

[sKk9045/2

L=

IQUBE Premium knee control long version complete

2125,00

2698,75

711875] 904081

SK9002

QUBE motorhandpiece long version with cable

other components as in art.-no. 9045

[skoo048

JQUBE Premium foot control complete

2 125,00 2698,75]

711875] 904081]

SK9001

d
14
., SK9057
~N . SK9020

iy ~ SK9060
: SK9102
SK2160

sk9127

e
@

QUBE motorhandpiece with cable

QUBE Premium control unit (foot version)
handling satellite with cable

pulse emitter for suction

power pack

mains cable

handpiece rack

[skoo048/2

IQUBE Premium foot control long version complete

2 125,00] 2698,75]

711875 904081|

SK9002

&
\\, v

QUBE motorhandpiece long version with cable

other components as in art.-no. 9048

[sk9053

JQUBE Premium table-top control complete - without foot pedal

2 125,00] 2698,75]

711875] 904081]

\ SK9001
> SK9058
~ 5 SK9020
LY SK9060
SK9102

SK2160

SK9127

QUBE motorhandpiece with cable

QUBE Premium control unit (table-top version)
handling satellite with cable

pulse emitter for suction

power pack

mains cable

handpiece rack

- [sK9053/2

IQUBE Premium table-top control long version complete - without foot pedal

2 125,00] 2698,75]

711875 904081]

\ SK9002

QUBE motorhandpiece long version with cable

other components as in art.-no. 9053

as option available for table-top versions:

SK6370/2 footswitch on/off 123,00] 156,21 41205 52330
SK9440 dynamic foot control 187,00] 237,49 62645 79559
Special editions:
QUBE Premium control unit with lefthanded motorhandpiece (long version) 2225,00( 2825,75| 745375| 946626
— °_= QUBE Premlum control unit an(_:i satellite, incl. Q motor with ISO coupling 1905,00| 2419.35| 638175 810482
. (ISO coupling for angled handpieces)
(Abbildung ISO-Motor)
SCHICK OUBE Assist
speed range: 200 - 50,000 rpm
torque: 7.5 Ncm
[sk9075 JQUBE Assist knee control complete 2450,00] 3111,5] 820750] 1042353]
S SK9003 QUBE Assist motorhandpiece with cable

SK9086
—‘ SK9020
\ - SK6370/2
e SK9060
a SK9102

SK2160
SK9127
SK9297

QUBE Assist control unit (knee version)
handling satellite with cable

foot switch on/off

pulse emitter for suction

power pack

mains cable

handpiece rack

hose with plug NW7

[sk9078

|QUBE Assist foot control complete

2 450,00

3111,5

820750] 1042353

N —‘ SK9003
.’\ SK9087
\‘fim L=

SK9020
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QUBE Assist motorhandpiece with cable
QUBE Assist control unit (foot version)
handling satellite with cable

4.oldal.

Ervényes 335Ft/Euro arfolyamig,
2019.09.18-t6l visszavonasig.



Kiadja: Front-Dent Kft

A

e =

gl

ESCHICK

DENTAL

SK6370/2 foot switch on/off
SK9060 pulse emitter for suction
SK9102 power pack
SK2160 mains cable
SK9127 handpiece rack
SK9297 hose with plug NW7
QUBE components
SK9001 QUBE motorhandpiece with cable 1047,00] 1329,69| 350745| 445446
SK9002 QUBE motorhandpiece long version with cable 1047,00] 1329,69| 350745| 445446
SK9002/04 | Q motor with ISO coupling and cable 756,00| 960,12] 253260| 321640
SK9002/08 |Q/QUBE motorhandpiece long version with cable - lefthand motion 1 026,00 1303,02] 343710] 436512
SK9003 QUBE Assist motorhandpiece with cable 1 339,00 1700,53| 448565| 569678
SK9016 QUBE control unit (knee version) 506,00| 642,62] 169510| 215278
SK9017 QUBE control unit (foot version) 506,00| 642,62] 169510| 215278
SK9018 QUBE control unit (table-top version) 506,00| 642,62] 169510| 215278
SK9036 QUBE Plus control unit (knee version) 743,00] 943,61] 248905| 316109
SK9037 QUBE Plus control unit (foot version) 743,00] 943,61] 248905| 316109
SK9038 QUBE Plus control unit (table-top version) 743,00 943,61] 248905| 316109
SK9056 QUBE Premium control unit (knee version) 1071,00] 1360,17| 358785| 455657
SK9057 QUBE Premium control unit (foot version) 1071,00| 1360,17| 358785| 455657
SK9058 QUBE Premium control unit (table-top version) 1071,00] 1360,17| 358785| 455657
SK9086 QUBE Assist control unit (knee version) 951,00 1207,77| 318585| 404603
SK9087 QUBE Assist control unit (foot version) 951,00 1207,77| 318585| 404603
SK9020 handling satellite with cable 210,00 266,7 70350 89345
SK9060 pulse emitter for suction (necessary for Q Profi and QUBE) 80,90| 102,743 271015 34419
SK9102 power pack (necessary for Q Profi and QUBE) 124,00| 157,48 41540 52756
SK9127 handpiece rack 28,10| 35,687 94135 11955
SK6370/2 footswitch on/off (for QUBE / Q Basic table-top versions) 123,00| 156,21 41205 52330
SK9440 dynamic foot control (for QUBE / Q Basic table-top versions) 187,00| 237,49 62645 79559
QUBE spare parts
SK9142 chuck 2.35 mm - for art.-no. 9001 and 9003 59,10 75,057| 19798,5 25144
SK6642 chuck 2.35 mm - for art.-no. 9002 55,80 70,866 18693 23740
SK9190 motor cable QUBE (1.95 m) - for art.-no. 9001 86,50| 109,855 28977,5 36801
SK9225 motor cable QUBE (1.95 m) - for art.-no. 9002 86,50| 109,855 28977,5 36801
SK9103 suspension strip for knee control units (QUBE and Q) 27,60 35,052 9246 11742
SK2160 mains cable (for Q Profi and QUBE) 26,50 33,655 8877,5 11274
SK9124 connection cable satellite with RJ 14 plug 2m 7,80 9,906 2613 3319
SK9229 signal cable for QUBE-/Q Profi control unit with KaVo Smart Air extractor 63,50 80,645 212725 27016
SK9234 signal cable for QUBE-/Q Profi control unit with Freuding/Zubler automatic port openers 82,60| 104,902 27671 35142
QUBE wax knife
SK9066 Electric wax knife complete 273,00 346,71 91455| 116148
consisting of:
SK9065/1 wax knife 115,30| 146,431 38625,5 49054
SK9200/2 modelling probe @ 0.6 mm 31,60] 40,132 10586 13444
SK9200/3 modelling probe @ 1.0 mm 31,60 40,132 10586 13444
SK9200/4 modelling blade 31,60 40,132 10586 13444
SK9090/4 support wax knife 95,90 121,793| 32126,5 40801
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ﬂ.-._ SK1850 Riveting hammer for laboratory motors 1 245,001 311,15 82075 104235
/“ \ SK1850/2 Riveting hammer QUBE 2 245,00 311,15 82075| 104235
- SK1850/1 Riveting hammer with chisel for laboratory motors * 245,00 311,15 82075 104235
.
I8 SK1860 Twin riveting hammer for laboratory motors * 285,00| 361,95 95475 121253
1 suitable also for other producer's laboratory motors
2 especially for QUBE motorhandpiece art.-no. 9001 and QUBE Assist motorhandpiece art.-no. 9003
SCHICK C Master motorhandnieces (for renlacement)
Complete machines of the C Master series are out of production. However the single
motorhandpieces are still available to replace older motorhandpieces.
- —=_ SK3500 C1 Master motorhandpiece with cable 1004,00| 1275,08| 336340| 427152
~ e |SK6600 C2 Master motorhandpiece with cable 1026,00( 1303,02| 343710| 436512
- =] Ea—— |SK7050 C3 Master motorhandpiece with cable 1270,00| 1612,9| 425450 540322
SCHICK - Devices for model production
] SK1340 G1-Concept pinhole drilling unit with integrated laser - without drill 1445,00| 1835,15| 484075| 614775
L ] \
p SK1394 carbide scaled drill for Pindex 30,20 38,354 10117 12849
¥ o —
3
\ / |SK1500/5 G2-Concept model saw with diamond saw blade 2960,00( 3759,2| 991600 1259332
@ SK1967/2 spanned diamond sawblade 365,00 463,55 122275 155289
SCHICK S Technology milling machines
S1 Basic milling unit complete
l SK2800 (1,000 - 40,000 rpm / Torque: 6.7 Ncm) 2 810,00 3568,7| 941350| 1195515
4 :%" SK2805 S1 Basic unit
iy ? ) SK2407 model table
& Ay SK9418 Q Basic control unit (table-top version)
SK9400/05  S1 Basic milling spindle
" [sk2810  [st1 Basic parallelometer 1480,00] 1879,6] 495800 629666
+ SK2805 S1 Basic unit
L= ]
SK2052/1 measuring spindle
SK2268 lead holder
i S2 Master milling unit incl. C2-milling spindle and light head
i K27 1 4 17252 2191
,?1\'0 SK2700/5 (2,500 - 40,000 rpm / Torque: 5.5 Ncm) 515000 65405 5250 91068
il
— SK6600/09  C2 Master milling spindle S2 with cable
¥ SK2510 light head
S3 Master precision milling unit incl. C3-milling spindle and light head, foot switch motor
SK2500/5 on/off, foot switch magnetic coupling 7540,00| 9575,8| 2525900 3207893
(1,000 - 50,000 rpm / Torque: 7.8 Ncm)
SK7000/05  C3 Master milling spindle S3 with cable
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light head
- SK2110 foot switch magnetic coupling
SK2560 foot switch motor on/off
for all milling machines: chuck @ 2.35 mm; @ 3.00 mm on request
SCHICK S Technology - separate parts and accessories
for use with all SCHICK milling units and partly with those of other manufacturers
)
I
M
le
SK2805 S1 Basic unit 1315,00| 1670,05| 440525| 559467
é SK9418 Q Basic control unit (table-top version) 710,00 901,7| 237850 302070
, ﬁi B (sK9400/05 |s1 Basic milling spindle 771,00| 979,17| 258285| 328022
SK2110 foot switch magnetic coupling (S3) 104,50| 132,715 35007,5 44460
SK2560 foot switch motor on/off (S3) 106,00| 134,62 35510 45098
SK2407 model table 295,00 374,65 98825| 125508
‘H;:—_;L SK2052/1 measuring spindle 132,00| 167,64 44220 56159
i
! SK2510 light head (for milling spindle Schick S1 Basic, S2 Master, S3 Master) 324,00 411,48| 108540| 137846
kg'/ SK2480/1 power supply light head for S1 Basic 125,50| 159,385( 42042,5 53394
SK2268 lead holder 2.35 mm 34,10 43,307 114235 14508
\

\ SK2268/1 lead holder 3.0 mm 34,10 43,307 114235 14508
A SK2506 adjustable angle 454,00 576,58 152090| 193154
\0 ‘l Y SK2507/1 milling tray 84,30( 107,061| 282405 35865
&=
po

@ SK2509 holding tray 81,70( 103,759| 27369,5| 34759

et [y
|

4 /‘/i A i SK2530/1 milling set 2.35 mm (10 pieces) 288,00| 365,76 96480 122530
| SK2795 transfer unit 2.35 mm 42,70| 54,229| 14304,5 18167
1

~_/ -

-‘*—-"y'"i SK2795/1 transfer unit 3.00 mm 42,70| 54,229| 14304,5 18167
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adapters for use of other milling spindles on demand

SCHICK Sets for ceramic milling
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SK2650/15 |Ceramic milling set for S1 and other manufacturers 4035,00( 5124,45| 1351725| 1716691
(only add-on, without S1 Basic unit)

SK2470/5 suction tub

SK2655 separator

SK2640/1 turbine T100 complete

SK2407/9 model table (stainless steel)

SK2510/1 light head for turbine

SK2480 control for light head

SK2485 cable for light head

SK2660 diamond tool set for turbine 1.6 mm (8 pcs.)

SK2665 polishing set @ 2.35 mm (3 pcs.)

SK2481 adapter for turbine TDS 890/T100

SK2650/05 |Ceramic milling set for S2 and S3 Master 3840,00( 4876,8| 1286400 1633728

SK2470/5 suction tub

SK2655 separator

SK2640/1 turbine T100 complete

SK2407/9 model table (stainless steel)

SK2510/1 light head for turbine

~— ZS$K2660 diamond tool set for turbine 1.6 mm (8 pcs.)

SK2665 polishing set @ 2.35 mm (3 pcs.)

SK2481 adapter for turbine TDS 890/T100

[sk2650/7  Jceramic milling set "Basic" 1280,00] 1625,6/ 428800 544576

SK2470/5 suction tub

SK2655 separator

SK2407/9 model table (stainless steel)
Ceramic milling set - Components

SK2805 S1 Basic unit 1315,00| 1670,05( 440525| 559467

SK2640/1 turbine T100 complete 2175,00( 2762,25| 728625| 925354

SK2648 turbine handpiece 1176,00| 1493,52 393960| 500329

SK2407/9 model table (stainless steel) 557,001 707,39] 186595| 236976
light head for turbine

Sk251071 (For use with art. 2805 light head only works in combination with art. 2480 and 2485) 32500( 412,75/ 108875/ 138271

SK2480 control for light head 226,00 287,02 75710 96152

SK2485 cable for light head 23,60 29,972 7906 10041

SK2470/5 suction tub 526,00 668,02 176210 223787

SK2498 collection tub 299,00 379,73| 100165 127210

SK2509 holding tray 81,70| 103,759| 27369,5 34759

SK2655 separator 398,00/ 505,46| 133330 169329

SK2660 diamond tool set for turbine 1.6 mm (8 pcs.) 201,00| 255,27 67335 85515

www.frontdent.hu

8.oldal.

Ervényes 335Ft/Euro arfolyamig,
2019.09.18-t6l visszavonasig.




Kiadja: Front-Dent Kft

i

ESCHICK

DENTAL
§= =4 -
1 \ SK2665 polishing set @ 2.35 mm (3 pcs.) 127,00| 161,29 42545 54032
SK2670 balancing weight 58,20 73,914 19497 24761
SK2481 adapter for turbine TDS 890/T100 19,80| 25,146 6633 8424
adapters for use of other turbines on demand
Other laboratory products
;\ ‘ SK4400 air puffer complete 212,00 269,24 71020 90195
SK4460 L Protect LED-illuminated frame with glass pane complete 399,00| 506,73| 133665| 169755
SK4479 L Protect SH-D - illuminated frame with glass pane cpl. with tableclamp (on flexible arm) 499,00 633,73 167165 212300
. ‘ : ‘ SK4479/1 L Protect SH-D - illuminated frame with glass pane cpl. with tablemount (on flexible arm) 499,00 633,73 167165 212300
L Protect - components
SK4468 glass pane (for replacement in art. 4460, 4479 and 4479/1) 40,30| 51,181 13500,5 17146
’ SK4474 bracket (for use of art. 4460 without a suction device) 21,60 27,432 7236 9190
“ SK4469 adapter 17,00 2159  5695| 7233
| SK4470 illuminated frame complete 241,80| 307,086 81003| 102874
Selection Conditioning sets and Design Waxes
[sK3905 Jconditioning set for acrylics 115,50] 146,685] 38692,5]  49139]
consisting of:
SK3901 milling cutter KST01 137 060 32,70 41,529| 10954,5 13912
SK3902 milling cutter KST02 137 060 32,70 41,529| 10954,5 13912
SK3903 milling cutter KST03 137 040 32,70 41,529| 10954,5 13912
SK3904 milling cutter KST04 211 023 24,80 31,496 8308 10551
|SK3910 IConditioning set for precious metals 125,00| 158,75| 41875 53181
‘ consisting of:
' SK3911 milling cutter EO1 140 040 30,00 38,1 10050 12764
"l""il l . l SK3912 milling cutter EO2 140 040 29,60] 37,592 9916| 12593
—~. g_j_‘l‘\ ’ SK3913 milling cutter E03 140 016 17,30 21,971 57955 7360
> - SK3914 milling cutter E04 140 014 17,30 21,971 5795,5 7360
SK3915 milling cutter E05 140 012 17,30 21,971 5795,5 7360
SK3916 milling cutter E06 104 012 5,00 6,35 1675 2127
SK3917 milling cutter EO7 104 006 5,00 6,35 1675 2127
SK3918 milling cutter EO8 104 009 5,00 6,35 1675 2127
|SK3920 IConditioning set for framework 142,00| 180,34 47570 60414
consisting of:
SK3921 milling cutter MO1 104 007 5,00 6,35 1675 2127
SK3922 milling cutter M02 104 010 5,00 6,35 1675 2127
SK3923 milling cutter MO3 104 016 5,00 6,35 1675 2127
SK3924 milling cutter M04 140 060 33,80 42,926 11323 14380
SK3912 milling cutter MO5 140 040 29,60 37,592 9916 12593
SK3926 milling cutter M06 140 023 22,60 28,702 7571 9615
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SK3927 milling cutter MO7 140 023 22,60 28,702 7571 9615
SK3928 milling cutter MO8 140 014 22,60 28,702 7571 9615
- [sk3930 |Conditioning set for stone and plaster [ 196,00] 248,92] 65660]  83388|
& consisting of:
SK3931 milling cutter GO1 220 060 28,50 36,195 9547,5 12125
© |SK3932 milling cutter G02 220 060 28,50 36,195 9547,5 12125
SK3933 milling cutter GO3 175 040 26,90 34,163 9011,5 11445
SK3934 milling cutter G04 175 045 26,90 34,163 9011,5 11445
SK3935 milling cutter GO5 190 023 17,90| 22,733 5996,5 7616
SK3936 cutting saw G06 333 450 72,50 92,075 242875 30845
[sk3940 |Conditioning set for porcelain [ 120,50] 153,035] 40367,5]  51267]
consisting of:
SK3941 cutting saw K01 355 220 22,70 28,829 7604,5 9658
SK3942 diamond disc K02 350 240 45,20| 57,404 15142 19230
SK3943 diamond K03 198 040 17,40| 22,098 5829 7403
SK3944 diamond K04 199 023 9,80] 12,446 3283 4169
SK3945 diamond K05 199 014 9,80] 12,446 3283 4169
SK3946 diamond K06 001 025 7,10 9,017 2378,5 3021
SK3947 diamond K07 023 025 6,60 8,382 2211 2808
SK3948 diamond K08 247 012 5,10 6,477 1708,5 2170
SK3951 Design Waxes - milling wax green (30 g) 14,10 17,907| 47235 5999
SK3952 Design Waxes - cervical wax purple (30 g) 14,10 17,907| 47235 5999
SK3953 Design Waxes - ceramic wax beige (30 g) 14,10 17,907| 47235 5999
SK3954 Design Waxes - modelling wax grey (30 g) 14,10 17,907| 47235 5999
[skoog2 [wax tray (wax not included) [ 68,60 87,122] 22981  29186]
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